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SURVEY
| SECTION #7: MORALE I
Poor Fair Good Very Excellent Don't
Good Know/Does
' Not Apply
7.1  How would you rate the current state of your 1 2 3 4 5 9
morale at work?
7.2  How would you rate the current state of morale at:
® your Post or Division 1 2 3 4 5 9
e the Department in general 1 2 3 4 5 9

7.3 Over the course of the past year, would you say that your own morale in the workplace has:

Improved . . .. .................... 1
Remainedthesame ................. 2
Worsened . ..........0.c0iiiniinun.. 3

7.4 Over the course of the past year, would you say that morale at your Post or Division has:

Improved . . ........... ... ........ 1
Remainedthesame ................. 2
Worsened ............... .. ..., 3
Don'tKnow ...................... 9

7.5 Over the course of the past year, would you say that morale in the Department in general has:

Improved . .. ..................... 1
Remained thesame ................. 2
Worsened ....................... 3
Don'tknow ...................... 9
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